G70
G
ro
ov
in
g
G
● : Std. Item

øD(mm)
R L H1=h H2 H3 B L1 L2 F1 T W MIN. MAX.
(mm) (mm)
0 3
13
KGDF& 2020X25-3AS ●● KGDF& -25-3A-C
20 12 11.6 20
118 36
24.2
13
3
25 30
2020X30-3AS ●●
KGDL/R2020-C
-30-3A-C 30 40
2020X40-3AS ●● -40-3A-C 40 50
15
2020X50-3BS ●● -50-3B-C
120 38 15
50 65
2020X65-3BS ●● -65-3B-C 65 85
2020X85-3BS ●● -85-3B-C 85 110
2020X110-3BS ●● -110-3B-C 110 145
22 2020X50-3CS ●● -50-3C-C 127 45 22 50 65
2020X65-3CS ●● -65-3C-C 65 85
25 2020X85-3CS ●● -85-3C-C 130 48 25 85 110
2020X110-3CS ●● -110-3C-C 110 145
13
KGDF& 2525X25-3AS ●● KGDF& -25-3A-C
25 7 11.6 25
143 36
29.2
13
25 30
2525X30-3AS ●●
KGDL/R2525-C
-30-3A-C 30 40
2525X40-3AS ●● -40-3A-C 40 50
15
2525X50-3BS ●● -50-3B-C
145 38 15
50 65
2525X65-3BS ●● -65-3B-C 65 85
2525X85-3BS ●● -85-3B-C 85 110
2525X110-3BS ●● -110-3B-C 110 145
22 2525X50-3CS ●● -50-3C-C 152 45 22 50 65
2525X65-3CS ●● -65-3C-C 65 85
25 2525X85-3CS ●● -85-3C-C 155 48 25 85 110
2525X110-3CS ●● -110-3C-C 110 145
● KGDF toolholder Assembly Identification
・ R-hand Blade for R-hand Toolholder, L-hand Blade for
L-hand Toolholder.
・The Unit Description is not printed on the product.